7/24/24, 5:29 PM

Race Date : 24-07-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MYS

Report Date : 24-07-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

2024-07-24
14:06:26

2024-07-24
14:41:26

2024-07-24
15:18:57

2024-07-24
15:49:51

2024-07-24
16:23:11

2024-07-24
16:49:40

2024-07-24
17:17:55

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 6 2-7-11-12
2 10 11-10-5-3
3 4 5-4-1-2
4 4 4-3-1-9
5 7 7-5-3-9
6 3 9-6-3-2
7 6 6-3-5-15
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
25 65
69 72
35 37
19 81
14 197
93 61
27 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

M1 NELA CAST TANALA
1226
b 132 202 3173
23,20 632 1070 8104
15
112
" 44 92 483
10,25 241 269 1371
18
12,54 259 276 1178
14
1?{27 499 922 2460
1217
" 81 163 515
Tickets Dividends
5 1553
1 968
75 854
15 9959

7





